
NBG ZONE BRANCH solid Address Pincode E-Mail 

FGMO PATNA PATNA RAJENDRANAGAR COLONY (PATNA)4407
90, Ramkrishna Avenue,Patna,Po- Rajendra 
Nagar 800 016 rncolony.patna@bankofindia.co.in

FGMO PATNA PATNA SHRIKRISHNA NAGAR 4419 M-22 ,ROAD NO-25,SHRI KRISHNA NAGAR 800 001
shrikrishnanagar.patna@bankofindia.co.i
n

FGMO PATNA PATNA GAYA 4475  HARIHAR MARKET,G.B ROAD,GAYA 823 001 Gaya.Gaya@bankofindia.co.in

FGMO PATNA BHAGALPUR SAHARSA 4470 Koshi Nivas Hotel, 1St Floor, Bangali Bazar, 852 201 saharsa.bhagalpur@bankofindia.co.in

FGMO PATNA MUZAFFARPUR CHAPRA 4123
UTTARAYON LODGE 1ST FL., PO MORE, NEAR 
UBI PO BANGALJHI 741 123 Chapra.Bardhaman@bankofindia.co.in

FGMO PATNA MUZAFFARPUR MOTIJHEEL 4655

Puja 
Market,MOTIJHEEL,MUZAFFARPUR,BIHAR 842 
001 842 001

Motijheel.Muzaffarpur@bankofindia.co.i
n

FGMO CHANDIGARHDEHRADUN BALLUPUR CHOWK 7144
Khsra No.487, G.M.S.Road,NEAR BALLUPUR 
CHOWK 248 001

BallupurChowk.Dehradun@bankofindia.c
o.in

FGMO CHANDIGARHCHANDIGARH HISSAR 6760 18, Sirsa Road, Hissar 125 001 hissar.chandigarh@bankofindia.co.in

FGMO CHANDIGARHLUDHIANA BHARAT NAGAR CHOWK 6502
455 SOHAN PALACE BUILDING, THE MALL, 
BHARAT NAGAR CHOWK 141 001 bnchowk.ludhiana@bankofindia.co.in

FGMO CHANDIGARHDEHRADUN DEHRA DUN 7050

bank of india ,dehradun branch.texla tower 
building(new empire cinema) 13 a rajpur road 
dehradun 248 001 Dehradun.Dehradun@bankofindia.co.in

FGMO CHANDIGARHAMRITSAR AMRITSAR 6300 Hall Bazar, Amritsar 143 001 Amritsar.amritsar@bankofindia.co.in

FGMO CHANDIGARHLUDHIANA MODEL TOWN 6501
TEJ COMPLEX,984/2,OPPOSITE PASSPORT 
OFFICE,LINK ROAD 141 002 Modeltown.Ludhiana@bankofindia.co.in

FGMO CHANDIGARHCHANDIGARH SECTOR-20 (CHANDIGARH) 6201 S.C.F.-9, Sector 20-C, Chandigarh 160 020 sector20.chandigarh@bankofindia.co.in

FGMO KOLKATA BARDHAMAN BURDWAN 4201

     PARBATI BHAWAN, IST FLOOR,KALNA 
ROAD, BADAMTALA, PO & PS : BURDWAN'   
  DIST - BURDWAN 713 101 burdwan.Bardhaman@bankofindia.co.in

FGMO KOLKATA SILIGURI BERHAMPORE 4210
14, Bimal Singh Sarani, (Samabayika Bldg.),1St 
Floor, Laldighi,P.O.Berhampore, 742 101 berhampore.siliguri@bankofindia.co.in

FGMO KOLKATA KOLKATA KOLKATA 4000 23A-B, Netaji Subash Road, KOLKATA GPO 700 001 Kolkata.kolkata@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO KOLKATA BARDHAMAN CHAKDAH 4221 Chakdah Bongaon Road, Chakdah, 741 222 Chakdah.Barasat@bankofindia.co.in

FGMO KOLKATA HOWRAH DOBSON LANE 4031
P-4,Dobson Lane, New Howarh Bridge 
Approach Road, Howrah, 711 101 dobsonlane.howrah@bankofindia.co.in

FGMO KOLKATA GUWAHATI ITANAGAR 5045
T.M.BLDG., GANGA MARKET, NH-52, POST 
R.K.MISSION, 791 113 Itanagar.Guwahati@bankofindia.co.in

FGMO KOLKATA BARDHAMAN MIDNAPORE 4310 Khudiram Nagar, Midnapore, 721 101
midnapore.bardhaman@bankofindia.co.i
n

FGMO KOLKATA KOLKATA MISSION ROW 4014 15, Ganesh Chandra Avenue, Mission Row 700 013 Missionrow.kolkata@bankofindia.co.in

FGMO AHMEDABADGANDHINAGARPALANPUR 2300
Rudra Arcade, Nr. Aroma Circle, Deesa 
Highway, Palanpur 385 001 Palanpur.Gandhingr@bankofindia.co.in

FGMO AHMEDABADRAJKOT MORVI 3116 Near Vegetable Market, Post Box No. 51, 363 641 morvi.rajkot@bankofindia.co.in

FGMO AHMEDABADAHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 2000      Ground Floor, BOI Building, Bhadra   380 001
Ahmedabad.Ahmedabad@bankofindia.co
.in

FGMO AHMEDABADVADODARA RAMPURA 2705
7/3412, Swaminarayan Mandir Road, 
Rampura 395 003 Rampura.Surat@bankofindia.co.in

FGMO AHMEDABADRAJKOT RAJKOT 3100 Post Box No. 133, Para Bazar, M. G. Road, 360 001 rajkot.rajkot@bankofindia.co.in

FGMO AHMEDABADAHMEDABAD VATVA INDUSTRIAL ESTATE SSI BRANCH2026
     91/21, Phase-I GIDC, Opp. K.B.Metal 
Industries, Vatva   382425 Vessi.ahmedabad@bankofindia.co.in

FGMO AHMEDABADVADODARA VAPI INDUSTRIAL ESTATE SME2906
Plot No. Cm/16, Silvasa Road, Post Box No. 36, 
G.I.D.C. Industrial Estate, Vapi, 396 195 VapiSME.Surat@bankofindia.co.in

FGMO AHMEDABADVADODARA ALKAPURI 2501
46, Gautamnagar Society, Race Course Circle, 
Alkapuri 390 007 alkapuri.vadodara@bankofindia.co.in

FGMO AHMEDABADVADODARA MANJALPUR 2510
Himja Niwas, Opp. Lalbaug Society, Manjalpur 
Main Road, Manjalpur, 390 011 manjalpur.vadodara@bankofindia.co.in

FGMO AHMEDABADVADODARA BHARUCH 3000
New Rasda Building (Ground Floor), Panch 
Batti Bharuch, 392 001 Bharuch.Surat@bankofindia.co.in

FGMO AHMEDABADGANDHINAGARGANDHIDHAM 3850 Plot No. 1, Sector No. 9, Post  Box  No.38, 370 201
gandhidham.gandhingr@bankofindia.co.i
n

FGMO AHMEDABADRAJKOT PANCHNATH 3103
Gunubhai Complex, Near Moti Tanki Chowk 
opp Jansatta Complex 360 001 panchnath.rajkot@bankofindia.co.in

FGMO RANCHI HAZARIBAGH HAZARIBAGH 4810
New Zila Parishad Bhawan, Zila Parishad 
Mode, P.B.No.8, 825 301 hazaribagh.hazaribagh@bankofindia.co.in

FGMO RANCHI DHANBAD DEOGHAR 4461 Assam Access Road, At & Post Deoghar, 814 112 Deoghar.Dhanbad@bankofindia.co.in

FGMO RANCHI DHANBAD DHANBAD 4700 S.R.Mansion, 1St Floor, P.O.Shastri Nagar, 826 001 Dhanbad.Dhanbad@bankofindia.co.in

FGMO RANCHI RANCHI CLUBSIDE 4902 Good Books Building, Main Road (South), 834 001 clubside.ranchi@bankofindia.co.in

FGMO RANCHI HAZARIBAGH JHUMRITELAIYA (KODARMA) 4818 Post Jhumri-Tilaiya, Jhumritelaiya 825 409
jhumritelaiya.hazaribagh@bankofindia.co
.in

FGMO RANCHI JAMSHEDPUR CIRCUIT HOUSE 4507
Gulnar Mahal, 4,Inner Circle Road (North), 
Circuit House, Jamshedpur 831 001

circuithouse.jamshedpur@bankofindia.co
.in

FGMO RANCHI JAMSHEDPUR ADITYAPUR INDUSTRIAL ESTATE4503
1ST FLOOR,PRASIDH TOWER,KANDRA 
ROAD,ADITYAPUR INDUSTRIAL AREA 831 013

aiestate.jamshedupr@bankofindia.co.in/
MidCorporateAdityapur.DMEKolkata@ba
nkofindia.co.in/MCB.Jamshedpur@banko
findia.co.in

FGMO RANCHI RANCHI KANTA TOLI 4599 MANGAL TOWERS, I FL., NH 33, H.B.ROAD 834 001 KantaToli.Ranchi@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO RANCHI BOKARO GIRIDIH 4801 Katchery Road, Giridih 815 301 giridih.Bokaro@bankofindia.co.in

Classification: Internal



FGMO BHOPAL RAIPUR RAIPUR 9350
Samvet Shikhar Bhawan, Rajbhanda Maidan, 
Raipur 492 001 raipur.raipur@bankofindia.co.in

FGMO BHOPAL RAIPUR RAIGARH (CHHATTISGARH) 9425 Saheb Ram Sadan,, Kotra Road, Raigarh 496 001 raigarh.raipur@bankofindia.co.in

FGMO BHOPAL INDORE INDORE 8800
Pungalia Bhavan, Santha Bazar, Post Box No. 
60, Indore, 452 002 indore.indore@bankofindia.co.in

FGMO BHOPAL UJJAIN FREEGANJ 9101
Narang Complex, 25, Varavadi Marg, 
Madhavnagar 456 001 freeganj.ujjain@bankofindia.co.in

FGMO BHOPAL JABALPUR SAGAR 9420 1st floor Gendaji trust premises Gujrat Bazar, 470 002 Sagar.Jabalpur@bankofindia.co.in

FGMO BHOPAL INDORE R.N.T. MARG 8807
2,SOUTH TUKOGANJ, NATH MANDIR 
ROAD,INDORE 452 001 Sanyogitaganj.Indore@bankofindia.co.in

FGMO BHOPAL BHOPAL SACHIVALAYA 9005 Plot No. 228, Zone I, Maharana Pratap Nagar, 462 011 Sachivalaya.Bhopal@bankofindia.co.in

FGMO BHOPAL KHANDWA KHARGONE 9900 Birla Marg, Khargone 451 001
khargonesme.khandwa@bankofindia.co.i
n

FGMO BHOPAL UJJAIN RATLAM 9480
Plot NO 04 , Municipal No. 24, Mohalla 
Najarbag Bank Colony 457 001 ratlam.ujjain@bankofindia.co.in

FGMO BHOPAL JABALPUR JABALPUR 9400
Ashirwad Market, 1St Floor,Lordganj, 
Jabalpur, 482 002 Jabalpur.Jabalpur@bankofindia.co.in

FGMO BHOPAL RAIPUR POWER HOUSE BHILAI 9305 G.E. Road, Power House Chowk, Bhilai, 490 011 phbhilai.raipur@bankofindia.co.in

FGMO BHOPAL KHANDWA KHANDWA 9502 Mandi Area, Burhanpur Road, 450 001 khandwa.khandwa@bankofindia.co.in

FGMO BHOPAL BHOPAL ARERA COLONY 9002 E-2\71 Arera Colony, 462 014 Areracolony.Bhopal@bankofindia.co.in

FGMO  NEW DELHINEW DELHI KAROL BAGH 6006
12A/32,NEAR SARASWATI MARG,KAROL 
BAGH 110 005 Karolbagh.Newdelhi@bankofindia.co.in

FGMO  NEW DELHICHANDIGARH MGF PLAZA 6704
DLF PHASE 2,MEHRAULI,GURGAON ROAD,NEX 
TO BEAVERLY PARK,GURGAON 122002 MGFPlaza.DelhiNCR@bankofindia.co.in

FGMO  NEW DELHIJAIPUR JOHRI BAZAR 6605 66, Pansari Chambers, Johri Bazar, 302 003 JohriBazar.Jaipur@bankofindia.co.in

FGMO  NEW DELHINEW DELHI NEW DELHI OVERSEAS 6042 G-40,Outer Circle Connaught Circle 110 001 Overseas.Newdelhi@bankofindia.co.in

FGMO  NEW DELHIJODHPUR JODHPUR 6610
Plot No 817 B1, Dalda Building, 7th Chopasani 
Road, Near Bombay Motor Circle, Jodhpur 342 001 Jodhpur.Jodhpur@bankofindia.co.in

FGMO  NEW DELHINEW DELHI SHAHADRA 6015 1379 G.T. Road, Shahadra,DELHI 110 032 shahadra.newdelhi@bankofindia.co.in

FGMO  NEW DELHICHANDIGARH FARIDABAD SME 6703
SCO-60,SECTOR-31,HUDA 
MARKET,FARIDABAD 121 003

FaridabadSme.DelhiNCR@bankofindia.co.
in

FGMO  NEW DELHIJAIPUR BIKANER 6670 M. G. Road, P.B.No.25,BIKANER 334 001 Bikaner.Jaipur@bankofindia.co.in

FGMO  NEW DELHICHANDIGARH MANESAR 6705 SCOD 4, Sector 1,SSIIDC Market,IMT Manesar 122 050 Manesar.DelhiNCR@bankofindia.co.in

FGMO  NEW DELHIJODHPUR INDUSTRIAL AREA (KOTA)SME6621
Plot No.18, INDUSTRIAL AREA KOTA, 
Aerodrome Circle, 324 007 KotaIE.Jodhpur@bankofindia.co.in

FGMO  CHENNAI MADURAI NAGERCOIL (NESAMONY NAGAR)8275
885, 887, K.P. Road, Dasan Complex, Ward No. 
27 629 001 Nagercoil.Madurai@bankofindia.co.in

FGMO  CHENNAI CHENNAI CATHEDRAL ROAD 8012
GARUDA BLDG. 46 CATHEDRAL ROAD PO-
GOPALPURAM 600086

CathedralRoad.CC_Chennai@bankofindia
.co.in

FGMO  CHENNAI CHENNAI CHENNAI OVERSEAS 8025
3Rd Floor, Bank Of India Bldg., 17, Erabalu 
Street, 600 001 Overseas.chennai@bankofindia.co.in

FGMO  CHENNAI KERALA M.G.ROAD (ERNAKULAM) 8501
Rukhiyabagh Building, M G road, 
Ravipuram,Ernakulam-682016,Kerala 682 016 mgroad.kerala@bankofindia.co.in

FGMO  CHENNAI CHENNAI CHENNAI 8000

No.17, Errabalu Chetty Street, Star House, 
Bank Of India Bldg., Ist Floor, Post Box No. 
1387, 600 001 Chennai.Chennai@bankofindia.co.in

FGMO  CHENNAI COIMBATORE TIRUPUR SME 8214
NOS.18,HARINI CENTRE,NEHRU 
STREET,KHADERPET 641 601 tirupurssi.coimbatore@bankofindia.co.in

FGMO  CHENNAI MADURAI RAJAPALAYAM 8151 402, Tenkasi Road, Rajapalayam 626 117 Rajapalayam.Madurai@bankofindia.co.in

FGMO  CHENNAI COIMBATORE COIMBATORE 8200 324, Oppanakara Street, Post No. 105, 641 001
coimbatore.coimbatore@bankofindia.co.i
n

FGMO  CHENNAI KERALA PERUMBAVOOR 8572 Darsanam Building Perumbavoor,P.O 683 542 Perumbavoor.Kerala@bankofindia.co.in

FGMO  CHENNAI KERALA TRIVANDRUM 8530 Pankaj Towers,Zencer Jn,Palayam,,Trivandrum 695001
Trivandrum.Thiruvananthapuram@banko
findia.co.in

FGMO  HYDERABADTELANGANA DILSUKHNAGAR 8643 16-11-740/7, Near Nikhil Hospital, 500 668
Dilsukhnagar.Telangana@bankofindia.co.i
n

FGMO  HYDERABADTELANGANA BALANAGAR 8640
Shiv Ganesh Complex, 7-4-194/5, Ground 
Floor, Bala Nagar, Hyderabad, 500 011 Balanagar.Telangana@bankofindia.co.in

FGMO  HYDERABADBENGALURU Peenya Ind. Est. Mid Corporate8439
488 B, VITC MODEL EXPORT PARK., 14TH 
CROSS, 2ND STAGE, 4TH PHASE PEENYA 560 058

PIEMCB.Bengaluru@bankofindia.co.in/Ba
ngaloremidcorp.Bengaluru@bankofindia.
co.in

FGMO  HYDERABADHUBBALLI-DHARWADHUBLI 8416 Chalukya hotel building, court circle, club road 580 020
Hubli.HubballiDharwad@bankofindia.co.i
n

FGMO  HYDERABADBENGALURU BANGALORE SME 8426

SHWETA ARCADE # 578-B,SERVICE 
ROAD,TEACHERS 
COLONY,KORAMANGALA,THIRD BLOCK 560 034

BangaloreSME.Bengaluru@bankofindia.c
o.in

FGMO  HYDERABADBENGALURU BANGALORE 8400 11, Kempegowda Road, Post Box No. 9985, 560 009 Bangalore.bengaluru@bankofindia.co.in

FGMO  HYDERABADVIJAYAWADA GUNTUR 8620
D. NO.5-25-521, MAIN ROAD, KOTHAPETA, 
P.B. NO.66 522 001 Guntur.Vijayawada@bankofindia.co.in

FGMO  HYDERABADVISAKHAPATNAMSURYABAGH 8611
D. NO:28-02-49/5,DASPALLA SHOPPING 
COMPLEX,SURYABAGH 530 020

Suryabagh.Visakhapatnam@bankofindia.
co.in

FGMO  HYDERABADVIJAYAWADA VIJAYAWADA 8605
D.No.27-21-39,Kaleswara Rao 
Road,Governorpeta,Vijayawada 520 002

Vijayawada.Vijayawada@bankofindia.co.i
n

Classification: Internal



FGMO  HYDERABADVISAKHAPATNAMVISAKHAPATNAM 8610
Isnar Khazana Towsers, 1St Floor, Lane No. 2, 
Dwarakanagar, 530 016

Vskpmain.Visakhapatnam@bankofindia.c
o.in

FGMO  LUCKNOW VARANASI MOGHALSARAI 6913
Parmar Bhavan, Grand Trunk Road, 
Moghalsarai, 232 101 moghalsarai.varanasi@bankofindia.co.in

FGMO  LUCKNOW VARANASI BHADOHI SSI 6912 Station Road, BHADOHI 221 401 bhadohissi.varanasi@bankofindia.co.in

FGMO  LUCKNOW LUCKNOW NIRALA NAGAR C&P 6806 4, Commercial, Nirala Nagar, 226 007 niralanagar.lucknow@bankofindia.co.in

FGMO  LUCKNOW GHAZIABAD GHAZIABAD 7100 59-60, Grand Trunk Road, Gaziabad 201 001 Ghaziabad.Ghaziabad@bankofindia.co.in

FGMO  LUCKNOW KANPUR KASTURBA MARG 6950
26/41,THAPAR HOUSE,BIRHAN ROAD,OPP-
BANARASI MISHTAN BHANDAR 208 001 kasturbamarg.kanpur@bankofindia.co.in

FGMO  LUCKNOW AGRA AGRA SSI 7254
1St FLOOR, JEEVAN PRAKASH, LIC BLDG., 
SANJAY PLACE, M.G. ROAD, 282 001 Agrassi.agra@bankofindia.co.in

FGMO  LUCKNOW GHAZIABAD ALIGARH SSI 7751
Preet Plaza, 2/159 Niranjanpuri, Ramgarh 
Road 202 001 AligarhSsi.Ghaziabad@bankofindia.co.in

FGMO  LUCKNOW AGRA FARRUKHABAD 7600 4/42,BRINDABAN STREET FARUKKHABAD, 209 625 Farrukhabad.Hardoi@bankofindia.co.in

FGMO  LUCKNOW KANPUR GURU TEG BAHADUR 6967
120/567, GURU TEG BAHADUR MARG, 
SHIVAJI NAGAR, 208 005 hub.kanpur@bankofindia.co.in

FGMO  LUCKNOW GHAZIABAD NOIDA 7114 E-52,B Sector-9, Noida 201 301 Noida.Ghaziabad@bankofindia.co.in

FGMO  LUCKNOW VARANASI GORAKHPUR 7180 92,Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Golghar, 273 001 Gorakhpur.Gorakhpur@bankofindia.co.in

FGMO  LUCKNOW LUCKNOW LUCKNOW 6800 R.K PLAZA 43/23-1 NAVAL KISHORE ROAD LKO 226 001 lucknowbr.lucknow@bankofindia.co.in

FGMO  MUMBAI MUMBAI SOUTHKALBADEVI 0024
Round Building, Shamaldas Gandhi Marg, 
(Princess Street),Mumbai 400 002

Kalbadevi.Mumbaisouth@bankofindia.co.
in

FGMO  MUMBAI GOA PANAJI 1007      Dempo House,  Campal, Panaji, TISWADI 403 001 campal.goa@bankofindia.co.in

FGMO  MUMBAI NAVI MUMBAI TURBHE 0044
Trivikram Krishnaji Joshi Road, Plot No. 34, 
Sector 24, At & Post Turbhe, 400 708 Turbhe.Navimumbai@bankofindia.co.in

FGMO  MUMBAI MUMBAI SOUTHGIRGAUM 0021
Bhimrao House, 281, Jagganath Shankarshet 
Road, Girgaum 400 004

Girgaum.Mumbaisouth@bankofindia.co.i
n

FGMO  MUMBAI MUMBAI NORTHSEEPZ MID CORPORATE BRANCH0161
SEEPZ,CENTRAL ROAD,NEAR GATE NOS-
1,MIDC,ANDERI EAST 400 093 MCB.Seepz@bankofindia.co.in

FGMO  MUMBAI MUMBAI NORTHCHAKALA 0067
.UNIT 1,2,3 PRAMUKH PLAZA.CARDINAL 
GRACIOUS RD.CHAKALA ANDHERI (EAST) 400 093 Chakala.Mumbainorth@bankofindia.co.in

FGMO  MUMBAI RAIGAD ALIBAG 1200 818 & 818K, Balaji Naka, Tilak Road, Alibag, 402 201 Alibag.Raigad@bankofindia.co.in

FGMO  MUMBAI NAVI MUMBAI KALYAN 0025
GANGA (FF),ZUNJARRAO NAGAR,SHIVAJI 
PATH,KALYAN ( w ) 421 301 Kalyan.Navimumbai@bankofindia.co.in

FGMO  PUNE PUNE M.I.T COLLEGE 0530
Saraswati Vishwa,Survey No.123, M.I.T 
Campus, Kothrud, 411 038 MIT.Pune@bankofindia.co.in

FGMO  PUNE NAGPUR GONDIA 9206
"Kaushalya Niketan", Vallabhbhai Ward, Rail 
Toli, 441 614 Gondia.Nagpur@bankofindia.co.in

FGMO  PUNE SOLAPUR SOLAPUR 0700
Abdulpurkar Complex, Near Neela Nagar, 
Samrat Chowk 413 002 Solapur.Solapur@bankofindia.co.in

FGMO  PUNE SOLAPUR RAILWAY LINE 0705

GANESH BHUWAN, CITY SURVEY 
NO.8391/14A, MH NO.162/11, 
OPP.DANDWATEMAHARAJ MATH, RAILWAY 
LINE, SOLAPUR 413 001 Railwayline.Solapur@bankofindia.co.in

FGMO  PUNE KOLHAPUR KOLHAPUR 0900 1519, C, Jay-Dhaval, Laxmipuri, Kolhapur, 416002 kolhapur.kolhapur@bankofindia.co.in

FGMO  PUNE PUNE KHADKI 0504
233, Ganga Heights, C, Building, Opp.Dr.Baba 
Saheb Ambedkar Cantonment Hospital, 411 003 Khadki.pune@bankofindia.co.in

FGMO  PUNE VIDARBHA YAVATMAL 0630 Datt Chowk, Tilak Wadi, Yavatmal, 445 001 Yavatmal.Vidarbha@bankofindia.co.in

FGMO  PUNE SOLAPUR LATUR 0641
VENKATESH CHAMBERS, HATTE CORNER 
MASJID ROAD, GANJ GOLAI LATUR 413 512 Latur.Solapur@bankofindia.co.in

FGMO  PUNE NAGPUR NAGPUR 8700 Kingsway, Post Box No. 9,BOI BLDG. 440 001 Nagpur.Nagpur@bankofindia.co.in

FGMO  PUNE KOLHAPUR ICHALKARANJI(SME) 0915
"Gokul Bhuvan",Nr.Kalpana Theatre, Hava 
Mahal, Bungalow Road, 415 116 ichalkaranji.kolhapur@bankofindia.co.in

FGMO  PUNE RATNAGIRI CHIPLUN 1411 Ayeshabi Complex, Bazar Peth, Chiplun, 415 605 chiplun.ratnagiri@bankofindia.co.in

FGMO  PUNE VIDARBHA AMRAVATI 9675
 Jaistambh Chowk, Samra Complex, Station 
Road,  Amravati.  PO-AMRAVATI 444 601 Amravati.Vidarbha@bankofindia.co.in

FGMO  PUNE NASIK NASIK 0803
Mundada Market, 203A, Mahatma Gandhi 
Road, 422 001 Nasik.Nasik@bankofindia.co.in

FGMO  BHUBANESWARBHUBANESWARBHUBANESHWAR-SME 5561
Bhubaneshwar Ssi Branch, 102, Cuttack Road, 
Jharapada, 754120

bhubaneshwarssi.bhubaneswar@bankofi
ndia.co.in

FGMO  BHUBANESWARKEONJHAR GHASIPURA 5402 At & Post Ghasipura, 758 015 ghasipura.keonjhar@bankofindia.co.in

FGMO  BHUBANESWARSAMBALPUR SAMBALPUR 5430 Kalibari,V.S.S. Marg, Sambalpur 768 001 Sambalpur.Sambalpur@bankofindia.co.in

FGMO  BHUBANESWARBHUBANESWARJAYADEV VIHAR 5564 Star House, 1/1 D, Jayadev Vihar, Nayapalli 751001
jayadevvihar.bhubaneswar@bankofindia.
co.in

FGMO  BHUBANESWARBHUBANESWARBHUBANESHWAR 5550 129, Ashok Nagar, Unit - II, Janapath, 751 009
bhubaneshwar.bhubaneswar@bankofindi
a.co.in

FGMO  BHUBANESWARKEONJHAR BARIPADA 5501 Lal Bazar, P. O. Baripada, 757 001 Baripada.Baripada@bankofindia.co.in

FGMO  BHUBANESWARKEONJHAR KEONJHAR 5400
Shishu Bhavan Market Complex, N.H.No. 6, 
Keonjhar, 758 001 keonjhar.keonjhar@bankofindia.co.in

Classification: Internal


